INDEX

Import Polices Tanzania 420
Thailand 427

Argentina 4 Turkey 435
Australia 10 Ukraine 441
Brazil 14 Uzbekistan 450
Bulgaria 21 Venezuela 454
Cameroon 25 Zimbabwe 460
Canada 30
Chile 37 Standards, Testing, Labeling and
People’sRepublic of China 44 Certification
Colombia 70
CostaRica 78 Argentina 6
Dominican Republic 82 Australia 10
Ecuador 85 Brazil 15
Egypt 91 Bulgaria 22
El Salvador 97 Cameroon 26
Ethiopia 101 Chile 38
European Union 104 People s Republic of China 51
Ghana 140 Colombia 72
Guatemala 144 CostaRica 79
Gulf Cooperation Council 147 Dominican Republic 82
Honduras 161 Ecuador 86
Hungary 168 Egypt 92
India 176 El Salvador 98
Indonesia 190 Ethiopia 101
Israel 201 European Union 108
Japan 228 Ghana 140
Kazakhstan 265 Guatemala 144
Kenya 270 Gulf Cooperation Council 149
Republic of Korea 276 Honduras 162
Malaysia 298 Hungary 169
Mexico 305 India 180
Nicaragua 320 Indonesia 192
Nigeria 324 Israel 203
Norway 330 Japan 233
Pakistan 334 Kazakhstan 266
Panama 341 Kenya 271
Paraguay 346 Republic of Korea 282
Peru 350 Mexico 307
Philippines 354 New Zealand 314
Poland 366 Norway 330
Romania 372 Pakistan 336
Russia 378 Panama 341
Singapore 389 Paraguay 346
South Africa 397 Philippines 358
Switzerland 407 Poland 367
Taiwan 410 Romania 373
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Russia
South Africa
Switzerland
Taiwan
Tanzania
Thailand
Ukraine
Uzbekistan
Venezuela

Government Procurement

Australia

Brazil

Bulgaria
Cameroon

Canada

Chile

People s Republic of China
Colombia
CostaRica
Dominican Republic
Ecuador

Egypt

El Salvador
Ethiopia
European Union
Ghana

Guatemala

Gulf Cooperation Council
Honduras
Hungary

India

Indonesia

Israel

Japan

Kazakhstan
Kenya

Republic of Korea
Malaysia

Mexico

Nicaragua

Nigeria

Pakistan

Panama

Paraguay

Peru

Philippines

380
399
407
412
422
429
442
451
455

11
16
22
26
35
38

72

79

82

87

93

98

101
118
141
144
156
162
170
181
193
204
237
267
271
284
300
309
321
325
336
342
346
351
358
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Poland
Romania
Russia
Singapore
South Africa
Switzerland
Taiwan
Tanzania
Thailand
Turkey
Ukraine
Uzbekistan
Venezuela
Zimbabwe

Export Subsidies

Australia

Brazil

Cameroon

Chile

People s Republic of China
Colombia
CostaRica
Dominican Republic
Ecuador

El Salvador
European Union
Ghana

Gulf Cooperation Council
Hungary

India
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Republic of Korea
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Philippines
Poland
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Russia

Singapore
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Switzerland
Taiwan

368
374
381
389
400
408
414
422
430
436
443
451
455
461

11
16
26
38

73

79

83

87
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120
141
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170
181
194
272
285
300
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359
368
375
381
389
400
408
414
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Tanzania 422 Poland 369
Thailand 430 Romania 375
Turkey 437 Russia 382
Ukraine 443 Singapore 389
Uzbekistan 451 South Africa 401
Venezuela 456 Taiwan 414
Tanzania 423
Intellectual Property Rights Protection Thailand 431
Turkey 437
Argentina 7 Ukraine 444
Australia 12 Uzbekistan 451
Brazil 17 Venezuela 456
Bulgaria 23 Zimbabwe 462
Cameroon 27
Canada 32 ServicesBarriers
Chile 39
People s Republic of China 55 Argentina 8
Colombia 73 Brazil 18
CostaRica 79 Bulgaria 23
Dominican Republic 83 Cameroon 27
Ecuador 87 Canada 33
Egypt 93 Chile 40
El Salvador 99 People s Republic of China 59
Ethiopia 101 Colombia 75
European Union 123 CostaRica 80
Ghana 141 Dominican Republic 84
Guatemala 145 Ecuador 89
Gulf Cooperation Council 150 Egypt 94
Honduras 162 El Salvador 99
Hong Kong 165 Ethiopia 101
Hungary 171 European Union 126
India 182 Ghana 141
Indonesia 194 Guatemala 146
Israel 204 Gulf Cooperation Council 152
Japan 242 Honduras 163
Kazakhstan 267 Hong Kong 166
Kenya 272 Hungary 172
Republic of Korea 285 India 184
Malaysia 300 Indonesia 196
Mexico 309 Israel 205
New Zealand 316 Japan 245
Nicaragua 321 Kenya 273
Nigeria 325 Republic of Korea 287
Pakistan 336 Malaysia 301
Panama 343 Mexico 311
Paraguay 347 New Zealand 316
Peru 351 Nicaragua 322
Philippines 359 Nigeria 327
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Pakistan
Paraguay
Peru
Philippines
Poland
Romania
Russia
Singapore
South Africa
Switzerland
Taiwan
Tanzania
Thailand
Turkey
Ukraine
Uzbekistan
Venezuela
Zimbabwe

Investment Barriers

Argentina

Australia

Brazil

Bulgaria

Cameroon

Canada

Chile

People s Republic of China
Colombia
CostaRica
Dominican Republic
Ecuador

Egypt

El Salvador
Ethiopia

European Union
Ghana

Guatemala

Gulf Cooperation Council
Honduras

Hungary
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Israel

Japan

Kazakhstan

Kenya

338
349
352
361
370
375
382
392
402
408
416
423
432
438
445
452
457
462

13
20
24
28

40
65
76
81

89

95

100
102
134
142
146
154
163
173
187
198
205
250
268
274
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Republic of Korea
Malaysia
Mexico
Nicaragua
Nigeria
Norway
Pakistan
Panama
Peru
Philippines
Poland
Romania
Russia
Singapore
South Africa
Switzerland
Taiwan
Tanzania
Thailand
Turkey
Ukraine
Uzbekistan
Venezuela
Zimbabwe

Anti-Competitive Practices

People s Republic of China
Egypt

Hungary

India

Japan

Republic of Korea
New Zealand

Peru

Poland

Romania

South Africa
Switzerland
Taiwan

Turkey

Ukraine
Uzbekistan

2901
304
312
322
327
331
339

352
363
370
376
384
391
403
408
417
424
433
439
446
452
458
462

66

96

174
188
253
291
317
353
371
377
404
408
418
439
447
452
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Other Barriers Gulf Cooperation Council 155
Honduras 162
Australia 13 Hong Kong 167
Bulgaria 24 Hungary 174
Cameroon 28 India 189
Chile 41 Indonesia 199
People s Republic of China 67 Israel 206
Colombia 77 Japan 254
Ethiopia 102 Republic of Korea 292
European Union 138 Malaysia 304
Gulf Cooperation Council 158 Pakistan 318
Hong Kong 167 Panama 345
Hungary 175 Peru 353
India 189 Philippines 365
Indonesia 200 Poland 371
Japan 255 Romania 377
Kazakhstan 268 Russia 387
Republic of Korea 293 Singapore 396
Malaysia 304 South Africa 405
New Zealand 318 Switzerland 408
Norway 332 Taiwan 418
Pakistan 340 Thailand 434
Panama 345 Ukraine 448
Paraguay 349
Peru 353
Philippines 365
Poland 371
Romania 377
Singapore 396
South Africa 405
Taiwan 419
Thailand 434
Ukraine 448
Uzbekistan 452
Zimbabwe 464
Electronic Commerce
Argentina 9
Bulgaria 24
Cameroon 28
Canada 36
Chile 41
People s Republic of China 58
Colombia 77
Egypt 96
El Salvador 100
European Union 136
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